THE CITY OF KEY WEST

Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3883

CHANGE ORDERNO. 96

CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON Change Order 6

PROJECT NAME:

Mole Pier Entry Control Point (ECP)

PROJECT CODE:

OM19001702

CONTRACTOR NAME:

DL Porter Constructors, Inc.

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:

( Detail provided on additional page(s). Yes@

CONTRACT VALUE

or No[_])

CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYYS)

ORIGINAL CONTRACT

PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS

THIS CHANGE ORDER

REVISED CONTRACT VALUE

REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE:

By:
City of Key West

Authorized Signature
Jim Scholl

Printed Name

City Manger

Title

Date

$_ 3,330,496.82 ORIGINAL CONTRACT 194 DAYS
$  -334,224.18 PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS 0 DAYS
$  586,727.01 THIS CHANGE ORDER TBD DAYS
$ 3,582,999.65 REVISED CONTRACT TIME 194 DAYS

30 September 2017

By:
D.L. Porter Constructors, Inc.
Contractor Name

Authorized Signature

Gary A. Loer
Printed Name

President
Title

Date

Key to the Caribbean — average yearly temperature 77 ° Fahrenheit.

Rvsn 160309


tjustice
Typewritten Text
TBD

tjustice
Typewritten Text
D.L. Porter Constructors, Inc.
 
 
 
Gary A. Loer
 
President


	CHANGE ORDER: 06
	undefined: Change Order 6
	CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON: Mole Pier Entry Control Point (ECP)
	undefined_2: OM19001702
	CONTRACTOR NAME: DL Porter Constructors, Inc.
	undefined_3: 3330496.82
	undefined_4: 194
	undefined_5: -334224.18
	DAYS: 0
	undefined_6: 586727.01
	DAYS_2: 
	undefined_7: 3582999.65
	DAYS_3: 194
	REVISED CONTRACT TIME: 30 September 2017
	undefined_8: Jim Scholl
	Printed Name: City Manger
	Title: 
	Check Box1: Yes
	Check Box2: Off


